
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

6

2

58

84

129

69

8A

50

38

45

21

163

71

11

7

05

9

96

67

44

68

72

49

8

06

76

55

95

62

33

99A

69A

714

66

Name

Geoff Brabham

Ron Hornig

Graham Adelman

Dan Chapman

David Irwin

Daniel Burkett

Robert Burnside

Eric Stange

Dan Cowdrey

Pete Sabeff

Robert Hoemke

Ed Moore

Tom Linton

Jamie Britnell

John DiGiovanni

Gary Gecelter

Mac Anderson

Nathan Baldauff

John Brown

Robert Rodgers

Steven Egger

Murray Burkett

Randy Bailey

David Allison

Brent McPhail

David Mock

Scott Robinson

Alex Acemyan

Duke Waldrop

Richard Roberts

Helmut Friedrich

Richard Mitchell

Todd Sorensen

Steve Goch

Class

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FF

2FB

2FB

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2PCF

2PCF

2CF

2FF

2CF

2NC

2CF

2FF

2PCF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2PCF

2PCF

2FF

2CF

2FF

2FF

Best Tm

2:21.024

2:27.718

2:29.409

2:32.783

2:33.302

2:34.932

2:36.742

2:36.837

2:39.808

2:40.896

2:40.902

2:41.965

2:41.985

2:42.997

2:43.099

2:43.144

2:44.154

2:45.174

2:46.148

2:47.070

2:48.280

2:48.537

2:49.137

2:49.213

2:51.097

2:56.581

2:57.973

2:59.647

3:02.742

3:02.982

3:03.222

3:05.188

3:10.231

3:11.036

Year

1971

1971

1968

1968

1969

1969

1969

1969

1970

1970

1971

1971

1969

1970

1998

1991

1979

1969

1977

1979

1979

1970

1985

1969

1970

1969

1969

1969

1982

1981

1969

1977

1971

1972

Make/Model

Brabham BT35

Brabham BT35

Brabham BT 23C

Brabham BT-21B

Brabham BT29

Chinook MK-1X

Brabham BT29

Brabham BT-29

Titan MK6

Titan 6A

Merlin FF Mark 20A

Merlyn MK20

Winkelman WD F1

Hawke DL2

Van Diemen Formula Ford

Swift DB 6 Ford

Crossle F-35

Beach T11F

Crossle 32f

Abarth 033

Lola T540

Lotus Type 61

Swift DB1 FF

Alexis MK15

Hawke Formula Ford DL2A

Merlyn MK11a

Palliser-Winkelmann Formula Ford

Beach T11F

Van Dieman VD 82

Crossle 45F

Caldwell D9

Crossle 32F

Titan Mk VI

Titan FF MK6

Color

Yellow

Yellow

White/Blue

Red

Blue

White/Green

White/Red

Red/Black

Yellow/Green

Red

Red

Green

Blue/White

Black/Yellow

Red

White/Black

Red

Blue/White

Green/Silver

Red/White

Blue

Red/White/Gold

White

Yellow/Silver

Yellow

Green/Yellow

Red/White

Black/Gold

Red

Blue/Yellow

White/Red

Black/Orange

Green/Yellow

Red

Hometown

Indianapolis IN

Laramie WY

Free Union VA

New Braunfels TX

Evergreen CO

Winnipeg MB

Dexter MI

Littleton CO

Winnetka CA

Golden CO

Abilene TX

San Antonio TX

Santa Fe NM

Belle River ON

Chandler AZ

Great Neck NY

Kerrville TX

Houston TX

Golden CO

Nevada TX

Henderson NV

Winnipeg MB

Corpus Christi TX

Dunn NC

San Antonio TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Winter Haven FL

Tucson AZ

Winnipeg MB

Montgomery TX

Scottsbluff NE

Liberty Hill TX

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Circuit of The Americas

US Vintage Racing National Championship

Group  2

Group 2 Practice 1

Practice started at 10:51:07

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles

11/3/2016 10:40 AM


